Serie ECTA
Amphenol
ECTA 133
1 Summary | Übersicht | Sommaires
Generalities /Allgemeines / Généralités 2
Technical characteristics / Technische Beschreibung / Caractéristiques techniques 3
How to order / Bestellschlüssel / Référence 4
Contact arrangements / Polbilder / Arrangements de contacts 5-6

chocs: IEC 60512 (IEC 68-2-29) 25g / 6ms / 50 chocs par direction.
normes: IEC 61984 :2001 (VDE 0627); UL 1977 (en préparation).
4How to order | Bestellschlüssel | Référence
To order a connector you need the Part-Number of the connector (follow table below) and of the backshell (given in table on page 9-10).
Zum Bestellen eines Steckverbinders, benötigen Sie die Artikelnummer des Steckergehäuses (siehe Tabelle unten) und die Artikelnummer des
Endgehäuses (siehe Tabellen auf den Seiten 9-10).
Pour votre commande, il vous faut déterminer la référence du connecteur (voir tableau ci-dessous) et la référence du raccord arrière (directement
donnée dans les tableaux page 9-10)
Serie / Baureihe / Serie 133 1 E 1 03 M Z 2
1 power transmission / Netzstecker / alimentation
2 signal transmission / Datenübertragungsstecker / signal
E receptacle / Steckdose / embase
ER receptacle / Steckdose / embase
EV receptacle / Steckdose / embase
EVR receptacle / Steckdose / embase
M plug / Stecker / mobile
P line mount receptacle / Verlängerungssteckdose / prolongateur
103 serie 1331 ( 2 + PE 13A )
193 serie 1331 ( 2 + PE 13A )
295 serie 1331 ( 4 + PE 13A )
303 serie 1331 ( 2 + PE 40A )
405 serie 1331 ( 4 + PE 40A )
605 serie 1331 ( 2 + PE 100A ) + ( 2 x 13A )
706 serie 1331 ( 4 + PE 125A ) + ( 1 x 13A )
003 serie 1332 ( 3 x 7,5A )
006 serie 1332 ( 6 x 5A )
103 serie 1332 ( 3 x 10A )
107 serie 1332 ( 7 x 7,5A )
204 serie 1332 ( 4 x 25A )
212 serie 1332 ( 12 x 7,5A )
319 serie 1332 ( 19 x 7,5A )
426 serie 1332 ( 26 x 7,5A )
541 serie 1332 ( 41 x 7,5A )
M male contact / Stiftkontakt / contact mâle
F female contact / Buchsenkontakt / contact femelle
S crimp version / Crimp Ausführung / version à sertir
Z solder version / Löt-Ausführung / version à souder
Y PCB version / PCB-Ausführung / version à picot
/ standard polarisation / Standard Kodierung / polarisation standard
1 polarisation / Kodierung / polarisation
2 polarisation / Kodierung / polarisation
3 polarisation / Kodierung / polarisation
4 polarisation / Kodierung / polarisation
5 Contact arrangements | Polbilder | Arrangements contacts
SERIE 1331
power transmission
Netzstecker
alimentation
shell size/contact arrangement
Gehäusegröße/Polbild 1-03 (*) 1-93 (*) 2-05 (*) 2-95 (*)
taille de boîtier/arrangement
Max. current/contact
Max. Strom/Kontakt 2+PE 13 A 2+PE 13 A 4+PE 13 A 4+PE 13 A
Intensité max./contact
contact cross section
Zul. Querschnitt 2,5 mm2 1,5 mm2 2,5 mm2 1,5 mm2
section admissible
Contact type
Kontaktanschlussart Z S - Z Z S - Z
type de raccordement du contact
conductor length to be stripped
Abisolierlänge des Leiters 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm
longueur de dénudage
rated voltage (~/-)
Nennspannung (~/-) 1000 V 800 V 800 V 800 V
tension nominale (~/-)
SERIE 1331
power transmission
Netzstecker